
School Fees 2021/22 
The tuition fees for Early Years, Primary and Secondary school are displayed in the following 
table. 

School fees can be paid annually or termly. If you opt to pay fees annually, you will receive a 
discounted rate on tuition fees. If you choose to pay termly, no discount will be applied.

Grade
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Nursery 

Reception 

Year 1 

Year 2 

Year 3 

Year 4 

Year 5 
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Year 8 
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Age (1st Sept)
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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11
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Termly Fee (3x per year) Yearly Fee

RM16,570

RM20,040

RM20,040

RM25,960

RM28,860

RM34,050

RM34,990

RM45,600

RM45,600

RM55,170

RM55,170

RM72,220

RM99,970
RM99,970

RM16,570

RM25,960

RM25,960

RM25,960

RM25,960

RM28,860

RM28,860

RM72,220

RM72,220

RM72,220

RM72,220

RM34,050

RM34,990

RM82,310

RM82,310

RM82,310

RM97,300

RM97,300

A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

THE BRITISH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
KUALA LUMPUR



Additional Fees
Application Fee 
An Application Fee of RM1,500 is payable with each application submitted. It is not refundable regardless of the 
outcome or withdrawal of application.

Enrolment Fee
The school requires an RM17,050 Enrolment Fee to be paid in order to confirm the placement of any child (1 fee 
per family). The enrolment fee is non-refundable.

Early Notice Payback
The school will provide an Early Notice Payback of RM3,850 to every family that provides a THREE MONTH written 
notice before the child is to be withdrawn from the school, assuming that all outstanding fees are paid and all 
text/library books are returned.

Annual Resource Fee
An annual fee of RM1,600 (PN/N/Rec) or RM2,600 (Y1-13 students) is to be paid to contribute towards provision of 
academic resources, library and e-book services, enrichment and curriculum support and our new global collabo-
rations with MIT, Julliard, UNICEF. No discount applies to this resource fee if paying tuition fees annually. 

EAL/SEND Charge
A termly RM5,000 charge will be applied to all students who the school deems to require additional English 
support or special educational needs  This will continue each term until the school feels the student no longer 
needs the support.

School Lunches
School lunch fees are RM3,040 per year (Termly payment available). 

Bus Service
The school bus fee is RM5,200 per year (termly payment available) and is payable directly to the bus service 
contractors.  For full details on our bus service please visit our website.

School Uniform
All students are required to wear uniform to school. There is also a separate P.E. kit. All uniform sets and individual 
items can be purchased at the school shop.

Public Exams Fee
GCSE and A Level exam fees are set each year by the Exam Boards. Parents with children taking public exams will 
be invoiced individually.

Email: admissions@britishschool.edu.my - Phone: +60 3 7727 7775


