

School Fees 2021/22

The tuition fees for Early Years, Primary and Secondary school are displayed in the following table.

Grade	Age (1st Sept)	Termly Fee (3x per year)	Yearly Fee
Pre nursery	2	RM16,570	RM45,600
Nursery	3	RM16,570	RM45,600
Reception	4	RM20,040	RM55,170
Year 1	5	RM20,040	RM55,170
Year 2	6	RM25,960	RM72,220
Year 3	7	RM25,960	RM72,220
Year 4	8	RM25,960	RM72,220
Year 5	9	RM25,960	RM72,220
Year 6	10	RM25,960	RM72,220
Year 7	11	RM28,860	RM82,310
Year 8	12	RM28,860	RM82,310
Year 9	13	RM28,860	RM82,310
Year 10	14	RM34,050	RM97,300
Year 11	15	RM34,050	RM97,300
Year 12	16	RM34,990	RM99,970
Year 13	17	RM34,990	RM99,970

School fees can be paid annually or termly. If you opt to pay fees annually, you will receive a discounted rate on tuition fees. If you choose to pay termly, no discount will be applied.

Additional Fees

Application Fee

An Application Fee of RM1,500 is payable with each application submitted. It is not refundable regardless of the outcome or withdrawal of application.

Enrolment Fee

The school requires an RM17,050 Enrolment Fee to be paid in order to confirm the placement of any child (1 fee per family). The enrolment fee is non-refundable.

Early Notice Payback

The school will provide an Early Notice Payback of RM3,850 to every family that provides a THREE MONTH written notice before the child is to be withdrawn from the school, assuming that all outstanding fees are paid and all text/library books are returned.

Annual Resource Fee

An annual fee of RM1,600 (PN/N/Rec) or RM2,600 (Y1-13 students) is to be paid to contribute towards provision of academic resources, library and e-book services, enrichment and curriculum support and our new global collaborations with MIT, Julliard, UNICEF. No discount applies to this resource fee if paying tuition fees annually.

EAL/SEND Charge

A termly RM5,000 charge will be applied to all students who the school deems to require additional English support or special educational needs. This will continue each term until the school feels the student no longer needs the support.

School Lunches

School lunch fees are RM3,040 per year (Termly payment available).

Bus Service

The school bus fee is RM5,200 per year (termly payment available) and is payable directly to the bus service contractors. For full details on our bus service please visit our website.

School Uniform

All students are required to wear uniform to school. There is also a separate P.E. kit. All uniform sets and individual items can be purchased at the school shop.

Public Exams Fee

GCSE and A Level exam fees are set each year by the Exam Boards. Parents with children taking public exams will be invoiced individually.

Email: admissions@britishschool.edu.my - Phone: +60 3 7727 7775